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DOMOPORT PTY LTD SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Realised Capital Gains Report

Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised

17 Jupiter - Stove - 17 Jupiter St -
Stove (1/4)

20.9762.251.00 62.25 0.00 0.0062.25 0.00 0.000.00(41.28)20/05/202101/07/2016

62.25 20.971.00 (41.28) 62.25 62.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9BACA - Hot Water Sy - 17 Jupiter St
- Hot Water System (1/4)

248.88590.601.00 590.60 0.00 0.00590.60 0.00 0.000.00(341.72)20/05/202117/08/2016

590.60 248.881.00 (341.72) 590.60 590.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

652.85 269.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.00 (383.00) 652.85 652.85

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)

BACA - 17 Jupiter Street Capalaba
(25%)

109,730.1524,443.251.00 24,433.25 0.00 0.0024,433.25 85,296.90 0.000.0085,286.9020/05/202101/07/2002

24,443.25 109,730.151.00 85,286.90 24,433.25 24,433.25 0.00 0.00 85,296.90 0.00 0.00

24,443.25 109,730.15 0.00 0.00 85,296.90 0.00 0.001.00 85,286.90 24,433.25 24,433.25

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

COL.AX - Coles Group Limited

188.93163.4111.00 163.41 0.00 0.00163.41 25.52 0.000.0025.5207/07/202027/09/2018

188.93132.6011.00 132.60 0.00 0.00132.60 56.33 0.000.0056.3307/07/202005/04/2018

171.75128.6410.00 128.64 0.00 0.00128.64 43.11 0.000.0043.1107/07/202028/03/2017

154.58116.179.00 116.17 0.00 0.00116.17 38.40 0.000.0038.4007/07/202005/10/2016

154.58108.929.00 108.92 0.00 0.00108.92 45.66 0.000.0045.6607/07/202007/04/2016

137.40101.388.00 101.38 0.00 0.00101.38 36.03 0.000.0036.0307/07/202002/04/2015

Sale of property = $440k consideration x 25% (fund's share) = $110,000
less WDV of F&F $269.85 ($20.97 + $248.88) = $109,730.15
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Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

34.3528.772.00 28.77 0.00 0.0028.77 5.58 0.000.005.5807/07/202016/12/2014

154.58126.839.00 126.83 0.00 0.00126.83 27.75 0.000.0027.7507/07/202009/10/2014

120.2391.647.00 91.64 0.00 0.0091.64 28.58 0.000.0028.5807/07/202002/04/2014

137.40108.438.00 108.43 0.00 0.00108.43 28.97 0.000.0028.9707/07/202026/08/2013

2,679.331,742.67156.00 1,742.67 0.00 0.001,742.67 936.66 0.000.00936.6607/07/202022/07/2013

2,849.46 4,122.06240.00 1,272.59 2,849.46 2,849.46 0.00 0.00 1,272.59 0.00 0.00

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank
Limited

2,138.502,836.90110.00 2,836.90 0.00 0.002,836.90 0.00 (698.40)0.00(698.40)06/11/202012/12/2019

2,060.742,748.58106.00 2,748.58 0.00 0.002,748.58 0.00 (687.84)0.00(687.84)06/11/202003/07/2019

2,196.823,052.13113.00 3,052.13 0.00 0.003,052.13 0.00 (855.31)0.00(855.31)06/11/202005/07/2018

1,924.652,929.4199.00 2,929.41 0.00 0.002,929.41 0.00 (1,004.76)0.00(1,004.76)06/11/202013/12/2017

1,846.892,832.7695.00 2,832.76 0.00 0.002,832.76 0.00 (985.87)0.00(985.87)06/11/202005/07/2017

1,924.652,745.2799.00 2,745.27 0.00 0.002,745.27 0.00 (820.62)0.00(820.62)06/11/202013/12/2016

1,885.772,649.2497.00 2,649.24 0.00 0.002,649.24 0.00 (763.47)0.00(763.47)06/11/202005/07/2016

1,749.682,469.9290.00 2,469.92 0.00 0.002,469.92 0.00 (720.24)0.00(720.24)06/11/202015/12/2015

1,438.632,412.7074.00 2,412.70 0.00 0.002,412.70 0.00 (974.07)0.00(974.07)06/11/202003/07/2015

1,477.512,335.4576.00 2,335.45 0.00 0.002,335.45 0.00 (857.94)0.00(857.94)06/11/202016/12/2014

1,360.862,272.1770.00 2,272.17 0.00 0.002,272.17 0.00 (911.31)0.00(911.31)06/11/202008/07/2014

1,263.662,166.8165.00 2,166.81 0.00 0.002,166.81 0.00 (903.15)0.00(903.15)06/11/202018/12/2013

1,399.752,000.7972.00 2,000.79 0.00 0.002,000.79 0.00 (601.04)0.00(601.04)06/11/202016/07/2013

2,410.673,133.32124.00 3,133.32 0.00 0.003,133.32 0.00 (722.64)0.00(722.64)06/11/202030/06/2011

5,054.647,822.05260.00 7,822.05 0.00 0.007,822.05 0.00 (2,767.41)0.00(2,767.41)06/11/202030/06/2008
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44,407.50 30,133.421,550.00 (14,274.07) 44,407.50 44,407.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (14,274.07)

WOW.AX - Woolworths Group
Limited

226.10224.786.00 224.78 0.00 0.00224.78 0.00 0.001.321.3209/07/202009/04/2020

226.10222.316.00 222.31 0.00 0.00222.31 0.00 0.003.793.7909/07/202030/09/2019

226.10180.626.00 180.62 0.00 0.00180.62 45.48 0.000.0045.4809/07/202005/04/2019

339.15249.839.00 249.83 0.00 0.00249.83 89.32 0.000.0089.3209/07/202012/10/2018

226.10157.806.00 157.80 0.00 0.00157.80 68.30 0.000.0068.3009/07/202006/04/2018

301.46179.578.00 179.57 0.00 0.00179.57 121.89 0.000.00121.8909/07/202006/10/2017

188.41129.565.00 129.56 0.00 0.00129.56 58.85 0.000.0058.8509/07/202007/04/2017

188.41124.105.00 124.10 0.00 0.00124.10 64.31 0.000.0064.3109/07/202007/10/2016

263.78162.397.00 162.39 0.00 0.00162.39 101.39 0.000.00101.3909/07/202008/04/2016

414.51257.8111.00 257.81 0.00 0.00257.81 156.70 0.000.00156.7009/07/202009/10/2015

301.46234.548.00 234.54 0.00 0.00234.54 66.92 0.000.0066.9209/07/202024/04/2015

263.78246.997.00 246.99 0.00 0.00246.99 16.79 0.000.0016.7909/07/202010/10/2014

226.10219.086.00 219.08 0.00 0.00219.08 7.02 0.000.007.0209/07/202024/04/2014

263.78234.337.00 234.33 0.00 0.00234.33 29.45 0.000.0029.4509/07/202011/10/2013

489.88413.3313.00 413.33 0.00 0.00413.33 76.55 0.000.0076.5509/07/202030/06/2013

565.240.0715.00 0.07 0.00 0.000.07 565.17 0.000.00565.1709/07/202030/06/2012

489.880.0613.00 0.06 0.00 0.000.06 489.82 0.000.00489.8209/07/202030/06/2011

376.830.0510.00 0.05 0.00 0.000.05 376.78 0.000.00376.7809/07/202023/04/2010

339.15261.169.00 261.16 0.00 0.00261.16 77.99 0.000.0077.9909/07/202030/06/2009

10,174.378,118.95270.00 8,118.95 0.00 0.008,118.95 2,055.42 0.000.002,055.4209/07/202030/06/2008
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11,617.33 16,090.59427.00 4,473.26 11,617.33 11,617.33 0.00 0.00 4,468.15 5.11 0.00

58,874.29 50,346.07 0.00 0.00 5,740.74 5.11 (14,274.07)2,217.00 (8,528.22) 58,874.29 58,874.29

2,220.00 83,970.39 160,346.07 76,375.68 83,960.39 83,960.39 0.00 0.00 91,037.64 5.11 (14,274.07)




